
CC 2019 Sat 24/08/2019 22:22
Split time results - Linear 2 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time Comment

Linear 2 1.5 km  0 m 16 C
1(32) 2(45) 3(44) 4(37) 5(46) 6(51) 7(57) 8(64) 9(55) 10(52) 11(42) 12(40) 13(35) 14(53) 15(58)

16(62) Finish

1 Richard Cronin 14:56 0:27 1:14 1:52 3:00 4:14 5:29 6:16 6:48 7:39 8:18 9:43 10:28 11:25 12:32 13:45
NGOC 0:27 0:47 0:38 1:08 1:14 1:15 0:47 0:32 0:51 0:39 1:25 0:45 0:57 1:07 1:13

14:34 14:56 12:15
0:49 0:22 *49

2 Kin Wai Lee 15:08 0:28 1:15 1:56 3:05 4:21 5:31 6:28 6:57 7:51 8:29 9:53 10:39 11:37 12:37 13:56
OD 0:28 0:47 0:41 1:09 1:16 1:10 0:57 0:29 0:54 0:38 1:24 0:46 0:58 1:00 1:19

14:47 15:08
0:51 0:21

3 Thomas Cochrane 16:06 0:28 1:17 2:00 3:14 4:33 5:52 6:44 7:16 8:11 8:52 10:35 11:24 12:27 13:28 14:52
NGOC 0:28 0:49 0:43 1:14 1:19 1:19 0:52 0:32 0:55 0:41 1:43 0:49 1:03 1:01 1:24

15:44 16:06
0:52 0:22

4 Paul Gebbett 18:34 0:30 1:19 2:02 3:25 5:06 6:41 7:40 8:12 9:16 9:56 12:07 13:38 14:42 15:45 17:19
BOK 0:30 0:49 0:43 1:23 1:41 1:35 0:59 0:32 1:04 0:40 2:11 1:31 1:04 1:03 1:34

18:11 18:34 6:15
0:52 0:23 *53

5 Scott Johnson 18:50 0:26 1:28 2:14 3:59 5:22 6:51 8:02 8:46 9:51 10:36 12:24 13:25 14:29 15:36 17:11
NGOC 0:26 1:02 0:46 1:45 1:23 1:29 1:11 0:44 1:05 0:45 1:48 1:01 1:04 1:07 1:35

18:31 18:50
1:20 0:19

6 Anders Johansson 19:08 0:26 1:20 2:03 3:26 5:00 6:24 7:40 8:13 9:35 10:23 12:33 13:34 14:51 16:18 17:47
NGOC 0:26 0:54 0:43 1:23 1:34 1:24 1:16 0:33 1:22 0:48 2:10 1:01 1:17 1:27 1:29

18:47 19:08
1:00 0:21

7 Tom Birthwright 19:54 0:30 1:33 2:19 3:51 5:36 7:17 8:42 9:16 10:21 11:10 13:15 14:09 15:26 16:45 18:33
NGOC 0:30 1:03 0:46 1:32 1:45 1:41 1:25 0:34 1:05 0:49 2:05 0:54 1:17 1:19 1:48

19:31 19:54
0:58 0:23

8 Ka Man Leung 23:43 0:34 1:37 2:50 4:47 6:36 8:41 10:16 10:56 12:18 13:23 15:45 16:50 18:22 19:59 21:58
OD 0:34 1:03 1:13 1:57 1:49 2:05 1:35 0:40 1:22 1:05 2:22 1:05 1:32 1:37 1:59

23:16 23:43 8:11
1:18 0:27 *53

9 Sam Rooney 24:59 0:42 2:01 3:04 4:56 6:47 8:48 10:06 10:57 12:34 13:37 15:57 17:08 18:52 20:29 22:28
IND 0:42 1:19 1:03 1:52 1:51 2:01 1:18 0:51 1:37 1:03 2:20 1:11 1:44 1:37 1:59

24:19 24:59
1:51 0:40

10 John Orton 25:04 0:33 1:49 2:42 4:03 6:51 8:56 11:20 12:02 13:37 14:32 16:42 17:41 19:01 21:26 23:22
NWO 0:33 1:16 0:53 1:21 2:48 2:05 2:24 0:42 1:35 0:55 2:10 0:59 1:20 2:25 1:56

24:30 25:04
1:08 0:34

11 Ian Phillips 26:34 0:38 1:47 2:44 4:30 7:07 9:13 11:10 12:00 13:28 14:26 17:08 18:18 20:01 21:44 24:04
NGOC 0:38 1:09 0:57 1:46 2:37 2:06 1:57 0:50 1:28 0:58 2:42 1:10 1:43 1:43 2:20

25:50 26:34
1:46 0:44

12 Chris Tongue 27:09 0:44 2:01 3:00 4:46 9:40 11:23 12:52 13:34 15:26 16:20 18:50 20:14 21:44 23:17 25:42
IND 0:44 1:17 0:59 1:46 4:54 1:43 1:29 0:42 1:52 0:54 2:30 1:24 1:30 1:33 2:25

26:42 27:09
1:00 0:27

13 Hannah Bradley 27:47 0:36 1:59 2:52 4:26 6:10 7:53 10:05 10:44 12:14 13:12 19:16 20:36 22:03 24:21 26:07
NGOC 0:36 1:23 0:53 1:34 1:44 1:43 2:12 0:39 1:30 0:58 6:04 1:20 1:27 2:18 1:46

27:16 27:47
1:09 0:31
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Pl Name Time Comment

Linear 2 1.5 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(45) 3(44) 4(37) 5(46) 6(51) 7(57) 8(64) 9(55) 10(52) 11(42) 12(40) 13(35) 14(53) 15(58)
16(62) Finish

14 Peter Ribbans 28:27 0:40 2:00 2:59 5:09 9:00 10:57 12:45 13:26 14:49 17:05 19:45 20:55 23:00 24:31 26:31
SWOC 0:40 1:20 0:59 2:10 3:51 1:57 1:48 0:41 1:23 2:16 2:40 1:10 2:05 1:31 2:00

28:00 28:27 10:21 16:27
1:29 0:27 *53 *54

15 Jess Miklausic 29:48 0:42 2:00 3:07 5:00 7:06 9:37 11:13 11:57 16:31 17:33 20:10 21:22 23:01 25:05 27:37
NGOC 0:42 1:18 1:07 1:53 2:06 2:31 1:36 0:44 4:34 1:02 2:37 1:12 1:39 2:04 2:32

29:18 29:48
1:41 0:30

16 Claire Horsfall 30:09 0:54 2:29 3:32 5:32 7:41 9:58 12:27 13:08 14:40 15:48 19:03 20:24 23:58 25:45 28:08
NGOC 0:54 1:35 1:03 2:00 2:09 2:17 2:29 0:41 1:32 1:08 3:15 1:21 3:34 1:47 2:23

29:38 30:09
1:30 0:31

17 Doug Wilson 30:28 0:44 1:52 2:51 4:28 8:55 10:47 14:23 15:01 16:49 17:50 21:00 22:40 24:09 26:10 28:34
NGOC 0:44 1:08 0:59 1:37 4:27 1:52 3:36 0:38 1:48 1:01 3:10 1:40 1:29 2:01 2:24

29:59 30:28
1:25 0:29

18 Graham Tough 33:52 0:50 3:50 5:10 7:48 10:08 12:36 14:41 15:43 17:45 19:13 22:29 24:04 25:54 28:01 30:53
SWOC 0:50 3:00 1:20 2:38 2:20 2:28 2:05 1:02 2:02 1:28 3:16 1:35 1:50 2:07 2:52

33:17 33:52
2:24 0:35

19 Clare Phillips 42:50 1:09 3:31 5:14 8:07 12:57 15:59 18:18 19:32 21:38 23:48 28:06 29:54 32:34 35:04 38:40
IND 1:09 2:22 1:43 2:53 4:50 3:02 2:19 1:14 2:06 2:10 4:18 1:48 2:40 2:30 3:36

41:16 42:50
2:36 1:34

20 Alan Kempton 46:23 0:49 6:41 8:03 10:49 16:26 20:04 22:59 23:55 26:00 27:20 31:10 34:19 36:36 40:38 43:42
BOK 0:49 5:52 1:22 2:46 5:37 3:38 2:55 0:56 2:05 1:20 3:50 3:09 2:17 4:02 3:04

45:40 46:23 21:39
1:58 0:43 *55

Neil Cameron 7:50:32 7:51:48 7:52:44 7:54:16 7:55:57 7:57:46 7:59:06 7:59:44 8:01:21 8:02:16 8:04:32 8:05:46 8:07:13 8:08:38 8:10:32
NGOC 7:50:32 1:16 0:56 1:32 1:41 1:49 1:20 0:38 1:37 0:55 2:16 1:14 1:27 1:25 1:54

8:12:01 8:12:30 8:00:50
1:29 0:29 *63

Pamela Suter 7:14:30 7:17:28 7:19:09 7:22:45 7:25:37 7:30:57 7:33:24 7:34:43 7:38:10 7:39:36 7:44:18 7:46:33 7:53:51 7:56:28 8:01:58
IND 7:14:30 2:58 1:41 3:36 2:52 5:20 2:27 1:19 3:27 1:26 4:42 2:15 7:18 2:37 5:30

8:04:20 8:05:18 7:36:33
2:22 0:58 *63

John Miklausic mp 0:31 1:35 2:25 6:33 8:21 9:43 11:04 11:35 12:48 13:30 17:15 18:09 ----- 22:24 23:57 m13(35)
NGOC 0:31 1:04 0:50 4:08 1:48 1:22 1:21 0:31 1:13 0:42 3:45 0:54 4:15 1:33

25:07 25:31 19:20 20:35
1:10 0:24 *36 *34

Alan Brown mp 0:35 1:50 2:51 4:50 7:35 9:48 11:28 12:17 14:19 15:31 18:15 19:28 21:03 ----- 24:53 m14(53)
NGOC 0:35 1:15 1:01 1:59 2:45 2:13 1:40 0:49 2:02 1:12 2:44 1:13 1:35 3:50

26:58 27:28 6:39
2:05 0:30 *47

John Mills mp 0:50 2:16 3:19 6:49 8:43 ----- 12:43 13:28 15:17 16:25 19:49 21:03 24:07 25:34 27:43 m6(51)
SWOC 0:50 1:26 1:03 3:30 1:54 4:00 0:45 1:49 1:08 3:24 1:14 3:04 1:27 2:09

29:39 30:37 10:16 11:42 17:33 23:00 30:18
1:56 0:58 *53 *55 *53 *36 *31



CC 2019 Sat 24/08/2019 22:22
Split time results - Linear 2 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time Comment

Linear 2 1.5 km  0 m 16 C
1(32) 2(45) 3(44) 4(37) 5(46) 6(51) 7(57) 8(64) 9(55) 10(52) 11(42) 12(40) 13(35) 14(53) 15(58)

16(62) Finish

1 Max Johansson 24:56 0:37 1:48 2:37 4:23 6:52 9:30 11:22 12:02 13:21 14:22 16:36 17:37 19:16 20:48 22:39
NGOC 0:37 1:11 0:49 1:46 2:29 2:38 1:52 0:40 1:19 1:01 2:14 1:01 1:39 1:32 1:51

24:30 24:56
1:51 0:26

2 Rose Taylor 26:43 0:32 1:40 2:38 4:25 6:11 7:50 10:29 11:05 12:59 14:04 16:31 18:12 20:20 21:53 24:49
NGOC 0:32 1:08 0:58 1:47 1:46 1:39 2:39 0:36 1:54 1:05 2:27 1:41 2:08 1:33 2:56

26:15 26:43
1:26 0:28

3 Rosie Watson 32:54 0:48 2:12 3:14 5:19 10:07 12:44 16:43 17:41 19:10 20:20 22:49 24:19 26:59 28:42 31:03
NGOC 0:48 1:24 1:02 2:05 4:48 2:37 3:59 0:58 1:29 1:10 2:29 1:30 2:40 1:43 2:21

32:20 32:54
1:17 0:34

Alec Watson mp 0:41 1:21 2:01 3:38 5:15 8:15 10:00 10:32 ----- 12:47 14:47 15:53 17:20 18:38 20:10 63 for 55
NGOC 0:41 0:40 0:40 1:37 1:37 3:00 1:45 0:32 2:15 2:00 1:06 1:27 1:18 1:32

21:23 21:49 11:42
1:13 0:26 *63


